M O N A S H U N 1 v E R § 1T T

In the name and by the authority of the Council
be it known that

Rendy Permana

having fulfilled all the requirements-and
having passed all the prescribed examinations has
on the twenty-eightk: day of October 2004
been admitted o the degree of

Master of Management

in token whereof the Council has authorized the
Common Seal of the University.to be hereto affixed.

Lobde tdel

Vice-Chancellor
and President

/Mfw;

Chancellor




ACADEMIC RECORD

Student Name: RENDY PERMANA

MASTER OF MANAGEMENT

Teaching
Period
2004
MGX5631 INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SA
MGF5470 INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING 1
MGF5510 ORGANISATIONAL LEARNING 1
MGX5700 RE-ENGINEERING THE ORGANISATION 1
MGX9230 PUBLIC POLICY 1
MGX9940 MANAGERIAL EFFECTIVENESS 1
2003
MGX9600 MANAGING PEOPLE AND ORGANISATIONS 1
MGX9720 MANAGING IN A CHANGING ENVIRONMENT 1
MGX9850 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1
MGX9940 MANAGERIAL EFFECTIVENESS 1
MGX5210 PERSPECTIVES ON MANAGEMENT 2
MGX5220 MANAGING WORK, FAMILY AND LIFE 2
MGX5670 LEADERSHIP: AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL 2
PERSPECTIVES
MGX9761 STRATEGIC PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT 2

Student ID: 18484034

*hh

QUALIFIED ON 15 JULY 2004 FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT
SPECIALISATION: MANAGEMENT

Date of Issue: 21-JUL-2004

This is the complete academic record of the named student at this University.

SECURITY & VERIFICATION
An original document has a University crest water mark.

Where an enquirer has written authority from the named student Monash University will be pleased to check the

information in this document.

For further information: www.monash.edu.au

Credit
Points

oo, oo, oo, !

[«2]

Mark

48
68
67
68
75
75

65
65
56
47
57
73

65

Grade

cooOo0O0 =z

O VOUVZVOO

Page: 10of 1

accuracy of



