

In the name and by the authority of the Council be it known that

Rendy Permana

having fulfilled all the requirements and having passed all the prescribed examinations has on the twenty-eighth day of October 2004 been admitted to the degree of

Master of Management

in token whereof the Council has authorized the Common Seal of the University to be hereto affixed.

Chancellor



Listerd G. Carkins

Vice-Chancellor and President



ACADEMIC RECORD

Student Name: RENDY PERMANA

Student ID: 18484034

Date of Issue: 21-JUL-2004

QUALIFIED ON 15 JULY 2004 FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT

SPECIALISATION: MANAGEMENT

MASTER OF MAN	NAGEMENT				
		Teaching Period	Credit Points	Mark	Grade
2004					
MGX5631	INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	SA	-	48	N
MGF5470	INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING	1	6	68	С
MGF5510	ORGANISATIONAL LEARNING	1	6	67	С
MGX5700	RE-ENGINEERING THE ORGANISATION	1	6	68	С
MGX9230	PUBLIC POLICY	1	6	75	D
MGX9940	MANAGERIAL EFFECTIVENESS	1	6	75	D
2003					
MGX9600	MANAGING PEOPLE AND ORGANISATIONS	1	6	65	С
MGX9720	MANAGING IN A CHANGING ENVIRONMENT	1	6	65	С
MGX9850	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	1	6	56	Р
MGX9940	MANAGERIAL EFFECTIVENESS	1		47	N
MGX5210	PERSPECTIVES ON MANAGEMENT	2	6	57	P
MGX5220	MANAGING WORK, FAMILY AND LIFE	2	6	73	D
MGX5670	LEADERSHIP: AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES	2	6	55	Р
MGX9761	STRATEGIC PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT	2	6	65	С



This is the complete academic record of the named student at this University.

Page: 1 of 1

SECURITY & VERIFICATION

An original document has a University crest water mark.

Where an enquirer has written authority from the named student Monash University will be pleased to check the accuracy of information in this document.